A lot abutting on two or more streets other than alley, at their 
intersection A lot abutting on a curved street or streets shall be considered a corner lot if 
straight lines drawn fiom the foremost points ofthe side lot lines to the foremost point of 
the lot meet at an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty five degrees (135"). 

B. FLAG LOT: A lot which has its main building area not fionting on a street and 
that is connected to a street by a strip of land twenty-five feet (25') or more in width. 

C. REVERSED CORNER LOT: A corner lot, the side street line of which is

[...]

No block shall be more than one thousand feet (1000' in length between corner 
lines unless it is adjacent to an arterial street or unless the topography or the location of 
adjoining streets justifies an exception. The recommended minimum length of blocks 
along an arterial street is one thousand eight hundred feet (1800'). A block shall have 
sufficient width to provide for two tiers of building sites unless topography or the 
location of adjoining streets justifies an exception. 

3. Easements: 

A. Utility Lines: Easements for sewers, water mains, electric lines or other public